Appendix Il

Procurement Activity Report — T1 January 1 to April 30, 2020

Appendix lll - Disposal Activity

DISPOSAL ACTIVITY
Reporting Department/Division

Public Works - Operations Support

Total Disposal Proceeds

TRADE-INS
Reporting Department/Division/Document #

Health Services - Paramedic Services

Public Works - Operations Support (Document #2019-115T)

Public Works - Operations Support (Document #2005-007P)

Total Trade-In Values

Items Disposed

Vehicles and Equipment

Items Traded-In

Vehicles

2 Compaction Transfer Trailers

19.1-16

Water Meters

Total Proceeds
$3,345.85

$3,345.85

Trade-in Value Received
$101,500.00

$40,600.00

$12,535.77

$154,635.77



