## Appendix III - Disposal Activity

DISPOSAL ACTIVITY			
Reporting Department/Division	Items Disposed	Total Proceeds	
Public Works - Operations Support	Vehicles and Equipment	\$3,345.85	
Total Disposal Proceeds		\$3,345.85	

TRADE-INS			
Reporting Department/Division/Do	cument #	Items Traded-In	Trade-in Value Received
Health Services - Paramedic Services		Vehicles	\$101,500.00
Public Works - Operations Support (Document	ment #2019-115T)	2 Compaction Transfer Trailers	\$40,600.00
Public Works - Operations Support (Docum	ment #2005-007P)	Water Meters	\$12,535.77
Total Trade-In Values			\$154,635.77